

**Wester Badger Mill Greenway
Improvements**

CONTRACT NO. 9588

DATE: 6/25/2026

		Drax, Inc		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	S&L Underground, Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page							
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,815.00	\$1,815.00	\$4,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$1,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$104,457.00	\$51,808.00	\$48,000.02	\$41,418.50
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	5225.00	\$35.10	\$183,397.50	\$46.05	\$37.00	\$47.00	\$45.60
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	80.00	\$45.98	\$3,678.40	\$50.00	\$22.80	\$18.25	\$22.20
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	14825.00	\$5.45	\$80,796.25	\$1.73	\$5.00	\$4.95	\$9.00
20246 - MEDIUM RIPRAP - GLACIAL FIELD STONE - C.Y.	85.00	\$151.25	\$12,856.25	\$120.00	\$128.00	\$361.50	\$290.00
20256 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - S.Y.	420.00	\$4.84	\$2,032.80	\$6.78	\$4.00	\$2.85	\$5.50
20314 - REMOVE PIPE - L.F.	18.00	\$60.50	\$1,089.00	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$105.00	\$59.00
20250 - HEAVY RIPRAP GLACIAL FIELD STONE - C.Y.	150.00	\$181.50	\$27,225.00	\$120.00	\$155.00	\$240.00	\$290.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	5.00	\$242.00	\$1,210.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$450.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	2.00	\$1,452.00	\$2,904.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,815.00	\$1,815.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,200.00
21024 - SILT SOCK (12 IN) - COMPLETE - L.F.	1200.00	\$8.47	\$10,164.00	\$8.20	\$5.75	\$5.75	\$8.20
21031 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE - EACH	1.00	\$242.00	\$242.00	\$65.00	\$60.00	\$65.00	\$60.00
21052 - INLET PROTECTION (RIGID FRAME) - COMPLETE - EACH	8.00	\$302.50	\$2,420.00	\$150.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$190.00
21062 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE B - S.Y.	14825.00	\$2.11	\$31,280.75	\$3.85	\$3.89	\$3.03	\$3.85
21302 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - L.F.	3600.00	\$2.12	\$7,632.00	\$3.38	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$3.38
50401 - 12 INCH TYPE 1 RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	80.00	\$78.65	\$6,292.00	\$152.07	\$121.00	\$132.00	\$116.00

**Wester Badger Mill Greenway
Improvements**

CONTRACT NO. 9588

DATE: 6/25/2026

		Drax, Inc		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	S&L Underground, Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
50404 - 21 INCH TYPE 1 RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	14.00	\$100.43	\$1,406.02	\$178.95	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$182.00
50461 - 12 INCH RCP AE - EACH	6.00	\$1,452.00	\$8,712.00	\$2,017.50	\$1,800.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,400.00
50464 - 21 INCH RCP AE - EACH	1.00	\$1,815.00	\$1,815.00	\$2,777.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,955.00	\$3,500.00
50724 - 4'x4' STORM SAS - EACH	1.00	\$6,292.00	\$6,292.00	\$6,213.60	\$11,000.00	\$10,300.00	\$7,000.00
50722 - 6'x6' CATCH BASIN - EACH	1.00	\$10,285.00	\$10,285.00	\$18,054.00	\$25,721.00	\$15,200.00	\$47,000.00
50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING - EACH	2.00	\$1,815.00	\$3,630.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,500.00
90000 - RECONNECT EXISTING 14"X23" HERCP - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,815.00	\$1,815.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,035.00	\$1,600.00
90001 - STORMWATER CONTROL -	1.00	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$9,000.00
90002 - SITE DEWATERING AND GROUNDWATER CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,300.00
90003 - CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00
90004 - ROOT CUTTING - GRADING - L.F.	365.00	\$10.00	\$3,650.00	\$2.00	\$25.00	\$11.00	\$0.01
90005 - NATIVE AGGRESSIVE SEED MIX - S.Y.	29650.00	\$0.80	\$23,720.00	\$1.27	\$1.28	\$2.85	\$1.27
90006 - PLUGS - EACH	2932.00	\$5.85	\$17,152.20	\$4.05	\$4.09	\$6.60	\$4.05
90007 - NATIVE VEGETATIVE MAT - S.F.	1100.00	\$8.20	\$9,020.00	\$8.40	\$11.80	\$14.08	\$8.40
90008 - SPRING 2027 TEMPORARY	14825.00	\$0.25	\$3,706.25	\$0.50	\$0.51	\$0.21	\$0.50
90009 - GABION DITCH CHECK - EACH	2.00	\$9,075.00	\$18,150.00	\$17,544.50	\$34,352.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,100.00
90010 - 2026 ECOLOGICAL RESTORATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$20,010.00	\$20,010.00	\$6,108.00	\$6,170.00	\$16,168.81	\$6,108.00
90011 - 2027 ECOLOGICAL RESTORATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$20,010.00	\$20,010.00	\$10,962.00	\$11,073.00	\$11,163.17	\$10,962.00
36 Items	Totals		\$581,423.42	\$683,834.45	\$714,078.88	\$780,690.00	\$793,000.00